The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 1730793
LT1121/LT1121-3.3/LT1121-5

Lead Free Part Marking: http://www.linear.com/leadfree/
Consult LTC Marketing for parts specifi ed with wider operating temperature ranges.
PACKAGE/ORDER INFORMATION
Output Short-Circuit Duration   .......................  Indefi nite
Operating Junction Temperature Range (Note 3)
 LT1121C-X ............................................  0°C to 125°C
 LT1121I-X  ........................................ –40°C to 125°C
Storage Temperature Range ...................– 65°C to 150°C
Lead Temperature (Soldering, 10 sec) .................. 300°C
LT1121/LT1121-3.3/LT1121-5
3
1121ff
 ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
PARAMETER CONDITIONS MIN TYP MAX UNITS
Regulated Output Voltage (Note 4) LT1121-3.3            VIN = 3.8V, IOUT = 1mA, TJ = 25ºC
                              4.3V < VIN < 20V, 1mA < IOUT < 150mA l
3.25
3.2
3.3
3.3
3.35
3.4
V
V
LT1121-5               VIN = 5.5V, IOUT = 1mA, TJ = 25ºC
                              6V < VIN < 20V, 1mA < IOUT < 150mA l
4.925
4.85
5